UMR-A SERIES
125 to 6000V, 4 to 30W
Standard DC/DC Modules
+1.972.248.7691
VERSION: 5.0
EFFECTIVE: 09 MARCH 2022

VDC
Output
Current
mA
High Freq. Ripple4
%Vp-p
Output Capacitance
µF
IMON
Scaling5
mA/V
VMON
Scaling6
V Base Option F Base Option F
4W Models
UMR-A-125•-4 0 to 125 32.00 0.029 0.0030 1.0000 1.300 438 10:1 ±2%
UMR-A-250•-4 0 to 250 16.00 0.010 0.0030 1.0000 1.300 213 10:1 ±2%
UMR-A-500•-4 0 to 500 8.00 0.007 0.0010 0.0500 0.080 123 10:1 ±2%
UMR-A-1000•-4 0 to 1000 4.00 0.028 0.0015 0.0100 0.030 56 100:1 ±2%
UMR-A-2000•-4 0 to 2000 2.00 0.015 0.0030 0.0050 0.030 32 100:1 ±2%
UMR-A-4000•-4 0 to 4000 1.00 0.015 0.0020 0.0050 0.015 17 100:1 ±2%
UMR-A-6000•-4 0 to 6000 0.67 0.021 0.0025 0.0033 0.010 13 100:1 ±2%
20W Models
UMR-A-125•-20 0 to 125 160.0 0.040 0.0050 8.9000 9.200 1900 10:1 ±2%
UMR-A-250•-20 0 to 250 80.0 0.021 0.0030 1.0000 1.300 1000 10:1 ±2%
UMR-A-500•-20 0 to 500 40.0 0.019 0.0010 1.0000 1.300 506 10:1 ±2%